

The gift range chart below illustrates one of many possible pathways to meet our discerned needs. As you commit to living out God's love in life-changing ways, prayerfully consider how your response will contribute to the harvest.

Number of Gifts Needed	Gift Level	Total at Level	Accumulated Total
1	\$3,000,000	\$3,000,000	\$3,000,000
2	\$1,000,000	\$2,000,000	\$5,000,000
1	\$750,000	\$750,000	\$5,750,000
4	\$500,000	\$2,000,000	\$7,750,000
10	\$250,000	\$2,500,000	\$10,250,000
19	\$150,000	\$2,850,000	\$13,100,000
40	\$100,000	\$4,000,000	\$17,100,000
15	\$75,000	\$1,125,000	\$18,225,000
15	\$50,000	\$750,000	\$18,975,000
30	\$36,000	\$1,080,000	\$20,055,000
50	\$24,000	\$1,200,000	\$21,255,000
75	\$15,000	\$1,125,000	\$22,380,000
100	\$9,000	\$900,000	\$23,280,000
150	\$6,000	\$900,000	\$24,180,000
200	\$3,000	\$600,000	\$24,780,000
remainder	less than \$3,000	\$220,000	\$25,000,000